
UNTAMED
Fri	 10/03/14	 Opening Night - Post Show Reception
Fri	 10/10/14	 Jeté - College Student Night - Post Show Reception	

UNCORKED
Thu	 12/11/14	 Pre-Show Talk	

UNTAMED	
Thu	 03/19/15	 Pre-Show Talk	

UNLACED
Thu	 05/21/15	 Pre-Show Talk

UNFORGETTABLE GALA*
Sat	 03/07/15	 6 pm
     

* ticketed event    

All events and dates are subject to change – please check this space for updates!

smuinballet.org

UNCORKED
Thu	 12/18/14	 LGBT Night - Post Show Reception

UNLACED	
Thu	 05/14/15	 Pre-Show Talk
Sun 	 05/10/15	 Mother’s Day Tea (Venue TBD)	

Palace of Fine Arts Box Office 415.912.1899 (Mon - Fri 12 pm - 5 pm)

Yerba Buena Center for the Arts  Box Office 415.912.1899 (Mon - Fri 12 pm - 5 pm)

Design Center Galleria  Smuin Ballet 415.556.5000 ext. 100 (Mon - Fri  9 am - 5 pm)

San Francisco

Mountain View Center for the Performing Arts Box Office 650.903.6000 (Wed - Sat 12 pm - 6 pm)

Mountain View

OTHER EVENTS 
ODC Theater Box Office 415.863.9834 (Mon - Fri 12 pm - 3 pm)

UNDISCOVERED CHOREOGRAPHY SHOWCASE - PERFORMANCE*
Fri	 02/27/15	 7:30 pm - post show reception  
Sat	 02/28/15	 2 pm & 7:30 pm - post show reception 7:30 show only    
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